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San Diego Food
Drive! 

11/3-11/7

Miss. Bertha

17

2

25

139

6

Thanksgiving

8

12

1

3 4 5 7

10 11 14 15

16 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 26 27 28 29
30

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

20252025

monthly tuition
on the 5th!

accepting 

Daylight
Saving Time

Ends!
Set clocks back 1 hour. 

Beanie
Day! Bring a drawing for your

friends or teachers! 

Fall Colors Day
Be thankful by wearing

Red, orange, and
Yellow colors! 

Accepting canned goods! Last day to donate is Friday 11/07/25 

Flannel 
Friday!

Twin Day!

at 3:00pm

Mrs. Lindsey


